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Connexion de la caméra

1. Installez I'antenne Wi-Fi et positionnez-la
verticalement.

2. Commencez par brancher votre caméra IP sur le
secteur. (N'utilisez pas le cable Ethernet (RJ45))

2. Attendez que la caméra soit préte a I'emploi : vous
entendrez un «clic ».

3. Connectez votre téléphone mobile sur le méme
réseau Wi-Fi que celui utilisé pour la caméra.

4.Téléchargez I'application « Chacon Cam » dans I'App
Store ou Google Play.

oA

My Cameras

QR UID DDNS IP Address
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1. Ouvrez I'application et appuyez sur « + » pour ajouter une caméra.

2. Sélectionnez I'option Scan avec « QR UID » pour l'option P2P (vous pouvez aussi
ajouter manuellement le code UID).

3.Scannez le QR Code se trouvant a l'arriére de la caméra IP ou sur la carte
« easy scan ».
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¢ EZLink Wi-Fi connection

Add New Camera

Please input username and password of you
camera,

admin
chacon
Does your camera already have Wi connection?
chacon
Already has Wi-Fi connection Drpiay Pasavrord
No Wi-Fi connection
Chacon_open

net-password

CONNECT

4. Pour la premiére configuration, sélectionnez I'option « NO WIFI CONNECTION »
(pas de connexion Wi-Fi). Cela vous permettra de sélectionner votre réseau Wi-Fi et
de paramétrer votre mot de passe.

5. Saisissez les données de la caméra figurant a l'arriére de la caméra ainsi que le mot
de passe de votre réseau Wi-Fi.

a. Nom d'utilisateur : admin

b. Mot de passe : 1234

c. Nouveau mot de passe : « Le mot de passe que vous choisissez pour la caméra »
d. Confirmez le nouveau mot de passe : « Mot de passe précédent »

e. Réseau : « Votre connexion Wi-Fi »

f. Mot de passe Wi-Fi : « Le mot de passe de votre connexion Internet »

6. Attendez quelques secondes.

Si vous prenez un peu plus de temps pour la configuration, le logiciel affichera un
message d'erreur. Vérifiez vos paramétres et appuyez de nouveau sur « CONNECT »
(Connecter).

7. Sivous voulez ajouter une autre caméra, retournez au point 1 et suivez les étapes.

Installation du matériel

1. Fixez la plaque de montage sur le mur au moyen des trois
vis fournies.

2. Fixez la caméra sur le support de montage a l'aide d'une
vis pour terminer l'installation.



FAQ

Nom d'utilisateur / mot de passe oublié
Rétablissez les réglages d'usine de la caméra :

1. Enfoncez le bouton « Reset » (réinitialiser) pendant 10 secondes avec la caméra
allumée.

2. Relachez le bouton et attendez 30 secondes environ. La caméra redémarrera
automatiquement et rétablira les réglages d'usine avec nom d'utilisateur / mot de
passe :admin / (1234).

Attention :
Apres avoir rétabli les réglages d'usine par défaut, vous devez configurer a nouveau
la connexion Wi-Fi. Pour ce faire, suivez l'assistant de configuration de I'application.

Si votre appareil n'a pas pu étre ajouté par le réseau Wi-Fi, vous pouvez utiliser
la connexion WPS ou cablée. Reportez-vous a cet effet au manuel d'utilisation
sur le CD.
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Resetknop



Verbinden van de hardware
1. Installeer de wifi-antenne en zet deze rechtop.

2. Sluit uw IP-camera enkel aan op de voeding. (gebruik
niet de ethernetkabel (RJ45))

2. Wacht tot de camera klaar is voor gebruik; u hoort
dan een klik.

3. Verbind uw mobiele telefoon met hetzelfde
wifinetwerk als het netwerk dat u gebruikt voor de
camera.

4. Download de 'Chacon Cam'-app in de App Store of via
Google Play.

Toevoegen van een camera

My Cameras

QR UID DDNS IP Address

[l

1. Open de app en druk op '+' om een camera toe te voegen.

2. Selecteer de optie 'Scannen van QR voor P2P UID' (u kunt ook handmatig de UID-
code toevoegen).

3. Scan de QR-code op de achterkant van de IP-camera of op de 'easy scan'-kaart.
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¢ EZLink Wi-Fi connection

Add New Camera

Please input username and password of your
camera,

admin

chacon
Daes your camera already have Wi-F| connection?

chacon

Already has Wi-Fi connection R Fa
No Wi-Fi connection

Chacon_open

net-password

CONNECT

4. Selecteer tijdens de initiéle configuratie de optie 'NO WIFI CONNECTION'
(Geen wifiverbinding). U kunt dan zelf uw wifinetwerk selecteren en uw
toegangswachtwoord instellen.

5.Voer de cameragegevens op de achterkant van uw camera en uw wifiwachtwoord in.

a. Gebruiker: admin

b. Wachtwoord: 1234

c. Nieuw wachtwoord: het gewenste camerawachtwoord

d. Nieuw wachtwoord bevestigen: vorig wachtwoord

e. Netwerk: uw wifiverbinding

f. Wifiwachtwoord: het wachtwoord voor uw internetverbinding

6. Wacht enkele seconden en u bent klaar.

Als u iets te lang wacht met het instellen (vorige stap), dan krijgt u een foutmelding.
Controleer uw instellingen en druk opnieuw op 'CONNECT' (Verbinden).

7. Als u nog een camera wilt toevoegen, herhaal dan de stappen vanaf punt 1.
Installeren van de hardware

1. Schroef de montagebeugel aan de muur met de 3 bijge-
leverde schroeven.

2. Installeer tot slot de camera op de montagebeugel met
1 schroef.



Veelgestelde vragen

Gebruikersnaam / wachtwoord vergeten
Herstel de fabrieksinstellingen van de camera:

1. Druk gedurende ongeveer 10 seconden op de 'Reset'-knop terwijl de camera
ingeschakeld is.

2. Laat de knop los en wacht circa 30 seconden; de camera start automatisch
opnieuw op en herstelt de fabrieksinstellingen met de gebruikersnaam ‘admin’ en
1234 als wachtwoord.

Opmerking:

Na het herstellen van de fabrieksinstellingen moet u de wifiverbinding opnieuw
configureren. U kunt de configuratiewizard van de app volgen om opnieuw toe te
voegen.

In geval het toevoegen van uw apparaat via wifi mislukt, dan kunt u een WPS- of een
bedrade verbinding gebruiken. Zie hiervoor de gebruiksaanwijzing op de cd.
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Lente .=/
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Conexion del hardware

1. Instale la antena Wi-Fi y coléquela en posicién recta
hacia arriba.

2. Conecte la alimentacion sélo a la cdmara IP. No utilice
el cable Ethernet (RJ45).

2. Espere a que la cdmara esté lista para funcionar:
escuchard un “clic”.

3. Conecte su teléfono movil a la misma red Wi-Fi que va
a utilizar para la cdmara.

4. Descargue la aplicacién “Chacon Cam”en App Store o
Google Play.

Anadir una camara

oA

My Cameras

QR UID DDNS IP Address

[l

1. Abra la aplicacién y pulse “+" para afadir una cdmara.

2. Seleccione la opcién de escanear con “QR UID” para la opcion P2P (también puede
anadir manualmente el cédigo UID).

3. Escanee el codigo QR en la parte posterior de la cdmara IP o en la tarjeta
“easy scan”.



MO ¥ d 24 000

'd @ 0945

FC1405PC

¢ EZLink Wi-Fi connection

Please input username and password of you
camera,

Add New Camera

admin
chacon
Does your camera already have Wi connection?
chacon
Already has Wi-Fi connection Drpiay Pasavrord
No Wi-Fi connection
Chacon_open

net-password

CONNECT

4. Al configurar por primera vez, seleccione la opcion “NO WIFI CONNECTION” (Sin
conexién Wi-Fi). Esto le permitira seleccionar su red Wi-Fiy configurar su contraseia
de acceso.

5. Introduzca los datos de su camara que figuran en la parte posterior de la misma 'y
su contrasena Wi-Fi.

a. Usuario: admin

b. Contrasefa: 1234

c. Nueva contrasefa: “La contrasefa para la cdmara que desee”
d. Confirme la nueva contrasefa: “Contrasefa anterior”

e. Red: “Su conexién Wi-Fi”

f. Contrasefia Wi-Fi: “Contrasena de su conexion a Internet”

6. Espere unos segundos y estard listo.

Si la configuracion le lleva algo mas de tiempo en el paso anterior, el software le
dard un error. Compruebe los ajustes y pulse “CONNECT” (Conectar) de nuevo.

7.Si desea anadir otra cdmara, vuelva al punto 1y siga los pasos.

Instalacion del hardware

1.Atornille el soporte ala pared conlos 3 tornillos suministrados.

“| 2. Instale la cdmara en la fijacion de montaje con 1 tornillo
=|. para completar la instalacion.




Preguntas frecuentes

Ha olvidado su ID de usuario / contraseifia
Restablezca los ajustes de fabrica de la cdmara:

1. Pulse el botén de reinicio durante unos 10 segundos con la cdmara encendida.

2. Suelte el botén y espere unos 30 segundos; la cdmara se reiniciara
automaticamente y restablecera los ajustes de fabrica con el ID de usuario (admin)
y la contrasefa (1234).

Nota:

Tras restablecer los ajustes de fabrica, deberd configurar de nuevo la conexiéon
Wi-Fi; puede utilizar el asistente de configuracion de la aplicacion para anadirla de
nuevo.

En caso de que su dispositivo no pueda anadir via Wi-Fi, puede utilizar una conexion
con cable o WPS. Consulte el manual de usuario en el CD.
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Conteudos da embalagem

Camara IP Adaptador Cabo Ethernet Suporte
de alimentacéo de montagem

< ||

CD derecursos  Guiadeinstalacdo  Antena WI-FI
rapida
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e

Botdo Reset




Ligacdo de hardware

—_

.Instale a antena Wi-Fi e posicione-a na vertical.

2. Ligue apenas a ALIMENTACAO a Camara IP. (ndo
utilize o cabo Ethernet (RJ45).)
2. Aguarde até a camara estar pronta a utilizar: vai ouvir

um estalido.

w

Ligue o seu telemdvel a mesma rede Wi-Fi que vai
utilizar para a Camara

4. Transfira a aplicacdo "Chacon Cam" a partir da App
Store ou Google Play.

Adicionar uma camara

My Cameras

QR UID DDNS IP Address

[l

1. Abra a aplicagdo e prima "+" para adicionar uma camara

2. Selecione a opcéo Digitalizar com "QR UID" para a opcéo P2P (pode também
adicionar manualmente o cédigo UID)

3. Digitalize o QR Code na parte traseira da Camara IP ou no cartao "easy scan"
(digitalizacao facil).
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¢ EZLink Wi-Fi connection

Please input username and password of you
camera,

Add New Camera

admin
chacon
Does your camera already have Wi connection?
chacon
Already has Wi-Fi connection Drpiay Pasavrord
No Wi-Fi connection
Chacon_open

net-password

CONNECT

4. Durante a primeira configuracao selecione a opcao "NO WIFI CONNECTION" (SEM
LIGACAO WI-FI). Isto vai permitir-lhe selecionar a rede Wi-Fi e definir a palavra-
passe de acesso

5.Introduza os dados da Camara escritos na parte traseira da cdmara e a palavra-
passe de Wi-Fi.

a. UTILIZADOR: admin

b. Palavra-passe: 1234

c. Nova palavra-passe: "A palavra-passe pretendida da camara"
d. Confirmar Nova palavra-passe: "Palavra-passe anterior"

e. Rede: "A sua ligagao Wi-Fi"

f. Palavra-passe Wi-Fi: "Palavra-passe da sua ligagao a Internet"

6. Aguarde alguns segundos e ja esta.

Se demorar mais algum tempo a configurar no passo anterior, o software apresenta
um erro. Verifique as suas defini¢des e prima novamente "CONNECT" (LIGAR).

7. Se pretender adicionar outra cdmara, volte ao ponto 1 siga os passos.

Instalacdo de hardware
1. Aparafuse o suporte na parede com os 3 parafusos
fornecidos.

= 2.Instale a cdmara no suporte de montagem com 1 parafuso
para concluir a instalagéo. &
PT|




Perguntas frequentes

Esqueceu-se do nome de utilizador/palavra-passe
Reponha a camara para as definicdes de fabrica:

1. Prima o botdo "Reset" durante cerca de 10 segundos com a camara ligada.

2. Solte o botédo e aguarde cerca de 30 segundos, a camara vai reiniciar
automaticamente e repor as definicdes de fabrica com a recuperacdo do nome de
utilizador/palavra-passe para admin/(1234).

Nota:

Apds repor as definicdes de fabrica, necessita de configurar novamente a ligagdo
de Wi-Fi, pode seguir o assistente de configuracdo da aplicacdo para voltar a
adicionar.

Caso o dispositivo nao adicione por Wi-Fi, pode utilizar WPS ou uma ligacéo por
cabo, consulte o Manual do utilizador no CD.
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Package contents
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IP Camera Power Adapter  Ethernet Cable Mounting Bracket
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Resource CD Quick Installation ~ Wi-Fi Antenna
Guide

Description of device

Antenna

LJ—LAN

Audio in/out
=—— Power

Reset Button



Hardware connection

1. Install Wi-Fi antenna and position upright.

2. Connect only the POWER to your IP Camera. (do not
use the ethernet (RJ45) cable.)

2. Wait until the camera is ready to use : you will hear a
«click».

3. Connect your mobile phone on the same Wi-Fi
network that you will use for the Camera

4. Download the «Chacon Cam» app from the appstore
or Google Play.

My Cameras

QR UID DDNS IP Address

[l

1. Open the app and press “+”to add a camera

2. Select the option Scan with “QR UID" for P2P option (you can also manually add
the UID code)

3. Scan the QR Code at the back of the IP Camera or on the «easy scan» card.
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Add New Camera

Please input username and password of you

camera,

admin
chacon
Does your camera already have Wi connection?
chacon
Already has Wi-Fi connection “nisplay Passward
No Wi-Fi connection
Chacon_open

net-password

CONNECT

4. During the first configuration select the option “NO WIFI CONNECTION".
This will allow you to select your Wi-Fi Network and set your access password

5. Insert your Camera data written at the back of the camera and your Wi-Fi password.

a. USER: admin

b. Password: 1234

c. New password: “Your desired camera password”

d. Confirm New Password: “Previous password”

e. Network: “Your Wi-Fi connection”

f. Wi-Fi password: “Password of your internet connection”

6. Wait a few seconds and it’s done.

If you take a little bit more time to setup in the previous step, the software gives you
an error. Press check your settings and press “CONNECT" again.

7. 1fyou wish to add another camera, go back to point 1 and follow the steps.
Hardware installation
1. Screw the mount on the wall with the 3 screws provided.

2. Install the camera on the mounting bracket with 1 screw
to complete installation.




FAQ
Forget Username / Password
Restore camera back to factory settings:

1. Press «Reset» button for about 10 seconds with camera powered on.

2. Release the button and wait about 30 seconds, the camera will automatically
restart, and restore factory settings with its username / password recovery to
admin / (1234).

Please Note:
After restore to factory default settings, you need to cong the Wi-Fi connection
again, you can follow the Setup Wizard of the App to add again.

In case your device failed to add by Wi-Fi, you can use WPS or wired connection.
please refer to the User Manual on the CD.



\N“’\”D% Déclaration de conformité a la réglementation de la FCC :

<, Cet appareil est conforme  la section 15 de la réglementa-

£ tion de la FCC. Le fonctionnement est soumis aux deux

& conditions suivantes : (1) cet appareil ne doit pas provoquer

S dinterférences nuisibles et (2) il doit supporter toute
interférence recue, y compris celles qui peuvent perturber le
fonctionnement.
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Sila caméra ne fonctionne plus ou ne peut plus étre réparée, elle doit.

CHACON déclare que Iappareil 34548 est conforme aux
exigence: et aux autres
dela drrecﬂve 1999/5/CE:

EN61000-3-2:2006+A2:2009; EN61000-3-3:2013

EN55022:2010; EN55024:2010; EN301 489-1V1.9.2;
EN301489-17V2.2.1; ETSIEN300 328 V1.8.1

EN 60950-1:2006+A11:2009+A1:2010+A12:2011+A2:2013
EN300328 V1.8.1(2012-06)

& < aux vigueur.
I Ellmmanan des piles et des accumulateurs usagés :
! les pilesetles au Lélimination

des piles et Jes dé interdite! L ont

ifié le coté. Ce quii lnterdrt "éliminer les déch
fourds concernssont \ Hg =mercure, o= plorb Vouspauvezrapporrer/esprleset/es
lecte désgné d
Ensuivant vou: légales et ibuez a l de i 1

NATiey  FCC-verklaring: Dit apparaat voldoet aan deel 15 van de

¢, FCC-voorschriften. Voor het gebruik moet worden voldaan

S

Z aan twee voorwaarden: (1) dit apparaat veroorzaakt geen
schadelijke interferentie en (2) dit apparaat accepteert alle
die het ontvangt, inclusief ir die kan

leiden tot een ongewenste werking.
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verwijderd. Verwijderen van lege batterijen/accu’s:

batterijen/accu’s bij het gewone

CHACON verklaart dat het apparaat 34548 voldoet aan de
essentiéle eisen en alle andere relevante bepalingen van de
richtljn 1999/5/EG.

-3-2:2006+A2:2009; EN61000-3-3:2013
EN55022:2010; EN55024:2010; EN301 489-1V1.9.2;
EN301489-17V2.2.1; ETSIEN300 328 V1.8.1
EN 60950-1:2006+A11:2009+A1:2010+A12:2011+A2:2013
EN300 328 V1.8.1(2012-06)

Als het camerasysteem niet langer functioneert of niet meer kan worden gerepareerd, moet het volgens de geldende wetgeving worden

Dewet (batterijverordening) schrift voor dat all lege batterjen en accu’s moeten worden ingeleverd Het weggooien van lege

van symbolen. Deze symbolen geven aan dat het verboden is deze

u's die gevaarlike stoffen bevatten zijn op de zijkant voorzien

u's bijhet fval te gooien. De van

AT,
& o

7

M % El funcionamiento estd sujeto a las dos condiciones
i : siguientes: (1) este dispositivo no deberia causar
S & interferencias nocivas y (2) este dispositivo debe aceptar
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¢, conformidade com a Parte 15 das regras da FCC. O

X

de respectieve zware metalen zijn: Cd = cadmium, Hg = kwik, Pb = lood. U kunt gebruikte batterijen en accu's, die niet langer kunnen worden
opgeladen, bij de daarvoor bestemde inzamelpunten in uw gemeente, winkel of andere verkooppunten van batterijen inleveren. Door deze
instructies na te leven voldoet u aan de wettelijke vereisten en draagt u bij aan de bescherming van het milieu!

Declaracién de conformidad FCC: Este dispositivo cumple

CHACON declara que el aparato 34548 cumple con las exigencias
conlaParte 15 de la normativa de la FCC de Estados Unidos.

esenciales y el resto de disposiciones pertinentes de la directiva
1999/5/CE:EN61000-3-2:2006+A2:2009; EN61000-3-3:2013
EN55022:2010; EN55024:2010; EN307 489-1V1.9.2;
EN301489-17V2.2.1; ETSIEN300 328 V1.8.1

EN 60950-1:2006+A11:2009+A1:2010+A12:2011+A2:2013
EN300328 V1.8.1 (2012-06)

¢

cualquier interferencia recibida, incluidas aquellas que
puedan causar un funcionamiento no deseado.

de baterias/acumuladores usados:
baterias) obli Ia:

ias y todos d Jas b I
usados d prohibido. Las baterias o I i ias pel
ic con los simbolos I lateral, Estos simbolos indican q hibi harestas b
to con fos. L del d Cd=cadmio, Hg=mercurio, Pb=
plomo. Es posibl las bateriasy q volver
este efecto en su localidad, de i0 lquier otro lugar dond i L
i iones i conlos requisitos legales y contribuir con I i6n d dio ambi

Declaracdo de conformidade FCC: Este dispositivo estd em A CHACON declara que o aparelho 34548 estd em

conformidade com as exigéncias essenciais e as outras

disposigdes pertinentes da diretiva 1999/5/CE:
3-2:2006+A2:2009; EN61000-3-3:2013

EN55024:2010; EN307 489-1V1.9.

EN301 489-17V2.2.1; ETSIEN300 328 V1.8.1

EN 60950-1:2006+A11:2009+A1:2010+A12:2011+A2:2013

EN300328 V1.8.1(2012-06)

£ funcionamento estd sujeito as duas condices seguintes: (1)
@ este dispositivo ndo pode causar interferéncias nocivas e (2)
este dispositivo tem de aceitar quaisquer interferéncias
recebidas, incluindo interferéncias que possam causar um
funcionamento indesejado.

Cce

Se o sistema de camaras deixar de funcionar ou nao tiver reparacao, tem de ser eliminado de acordo com as requlamentagbes legais
vdlidas. Eliminagdo de baterias/acumuladores usados:

Por lei,é obrigado a devolver todas as baterias e usados. A do de baterias/ac
doméstico é proibidal As baterias/ac contém perigosas estdo marcados com os simbolos na parre Imeml
Estes simbolos indicam que é proibido eliminar estas bateria omolixo d 0.As ara o

respetivos metais pesados sdo: Cd= cddmio, H= mercdrio, Pb= chumbo. Pode devolver as baterias e acumuladores usados quejid ngo

odem ser nos pontos de recolh sua Iojas ou em qualquer local que venda baterias ou
acumuladores. Cumprir estas instrugdes ird permitir corresponder aos requisitos legais e contribuir para a protego do nosso ambiente!




ATy Dichiarazione di conformita FCC: Questo dispositivo é CHACON dichiara che il dispositivo 34548 é conforme ai
o, conforme lla Parte 15 delle norme FCC. Il funzionamento requisiti essenziali e alle altre disposizioni applicabili della
£ dip ndizioni: (1) q direttiva 1999/5/CE:
non pud causare interferenze pericolose e (2) questo EN67000-3-2:2006+A2:2009; EN61000-3-3:2013

EN55022:2010; EN55024:2010; EN301 489-1 V1.9,
EN301489-17V2.2.1; ETSIEN300 328 V1.8.1

EN 60950-1:2006+A11:2009+A1:2010+A12:2011+A2:2013
EN300 328 V1.8.1(2012-06)

incluse le interferenze che possono causare un
funzionamento indesiderato.

Smaltimento di batterie/accumulatori esausti:

La legge (ordinanza sulle batterie) prevede di rendere tutte le batterie e gli accumulatori esausti. E vietato smaltire le batterie/accumulatori
con i rifiuti domestici! Le batterie e gli accumulatori che canrengono sostanze perlca/oSE sono contrassegnati con dei simboli sul lato. Tali
simboli indicano il divieto di smaltire le b gli n i i d i dei metalli pesanti: Cd=cadmio,
Hg=mercurio, Pb=piombo. £ possibile rendere le batterie e gli a«umuluron esausti pmso i punti diraccolta presenti sul territorio, negozi o
in qualsiasi altro luogo in cui tali prodotti vengono venduti. Sequendo queste istruzioni, opererete nel pieno rispetto della legge e darete il
vostro contributo alla salvaguardia dell ambiente!

f"i K Se limpianto della videocamera non funziona piti 0 non pud pit: essere riparato, deve essere smaltito in base alle normative vigenti.
)

Ny FCC Compliance Statement: This device complies with Part CHACON declares that the 34548 device is compliant with
315 of the FCC rules. Operation is subjected to the following the essential requirements and other relevant provisions of
% two conditions: (1)this device may not cause harmful Directive 1999/5/EC:
& interference, and (2) this device must accept any EN61000-3-2:2006+A2:2009; EN61000-3-3:2013
interferencereceived, including interference that may cause EN55022:2010; EN55024:2010; EN301 489-1V1.9.2;
undesired operation. EN301489-17V2.2.1,; ETSI EN300 328 V1.8.1
EN 60950-1:2006+A11:2009+A1:2010+A12:2011+A2:2013
EN300328V1.8.1(2012-06)

Disposal of spent batteries/accumulators:

You are required by law (Battery Ordinance) to return all spent batteries and accumulators. Disposing of spent batteries/accumulators with
common household waste is prohibited! Batteries/accumulators that contain hazardous substances are marked with the symbols on the
side. These symbols indicate that it is prohibited to dispose of th in for the
respective heavy metals are: Cd=cadmium, Hg=mercury, Pb=lead. You can return spent batteries and accumularors that can no longer be
charged to the designated collection points in your community, outlets or wherever batteries or accumulators are sold. Following these
instructions will allow you to fulfill the legal requirements and contribute to the protection of our environment!

? E If the camera system no longer functions or can no longer be repaired, it must be disposed of according to the valid statutory regulations.
)

Hotline

www.chacon.be

BE +32 90051 100 (Tarif nat. / Nat. tarif :0,45€/min)
FR+33157324812 (prixcommunication nationale)
ES +34 911899443  (Precio Comunicacién Nacional)
PT + 351221 450 250  (Preco Comunicagio Nacional)
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